Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tue / Thurs
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Dinner Only

Cost of Meals for One School in Ratmalana

Breakfast

Rice, Dhal Curry, Pol Sambol

Boiled or Tempered Gram with Coconut
Rice, Soya, Pol Sambol

Milk Rice, Katta Sambol, Curry

Rice, Dhal, Egg

Rice, Fish Curry, Pol Sambol

Rice, Potato Curry, Tempered Onions

Lunch

Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Mallum

Rice, Dry Fish, 2 Vegetables, Mallum

Fried Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum
Rice, Egg, 2 Vegetables, Mallum

Rice, Fish, 2 Vegetables, Mallum

Rice, Dry Fish, 2 Vegetables, Pol Sambol
Fried Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum

Dinner

Rice, Fish, 2 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad
Rice, Egg, 2 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad
Rice, 3 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad

Rice, Tinned Fish, 2 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad
Rice, Sprats, 2 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad

Yellow Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum
Rice, Fish, 2 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad

Special Dinner

String Hoppers, Dhal Curry & Pol sambol
Noodles with Chicken Curry

String Hoppers, Fish Curry & Pol sambol
String Hoppers, Chicken Curry & Pol sambol
Yellow Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum
Noodles with Fish Curry

Desserts
Yoghurt
Ice Cream
Yoghurt
Ice Cream
Yoghurt
Ice Cream
Yoghurt
Jelly

Afternoon Tea
Milk Tea
Tea with Tea Bun or Kimbula Bun

Tea with Lavariya or Pancake or Seeni Sambol Bun or Cutlet

Tea with Patties or Samosa
Tea with Fish Bun or Chinese Roll
Tea with Butter Cake

Rs.
6,500
7,500
6,500
5,500

11,000
16,500
6,500

Rs.
26,500
20,000
30,000
21,500
26,000
20,000
22,000

Rs.
20,000
15,000
13,000
16,000
14,000
21,000
20,000

Rs.
15,000
20,000
29,000
27,000
21,000
22,000

Rs.
7,000
6,000
7,000
6,000
7,000
6,000
7,000
5,000

Rs.
7,000
15,000
14,000
12,000
18,000
16,000

Due to the escalating cost of food items, these prices may change and will be posted on our website

www.csdeafblind.lk




