Cost of Meals for **One** School in Ratmalana

	Breakfast	Rs.	
Monday	Rice, Dhal Curry, Pol Sambol	6,500	1
Tuesday	Boiled or Tempered Gram with Coconut	7,500	1
Wednesday	Rice, Soya, Pol Sambol	6,500	1
Thursday	Milk Rice, Katta Sambol, Curry	5,500	1
Friday	Rice, Dhal, Egg	11,000	1
Saturday	Rice, Fish Curry, Pol Sambol	16,500	
Sunday	Rice, Potato Curry, Tempered Onions	6,500	
	Lunch	Rs.	
Monday	Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Mallum	26,500	٦
Tuesday	Rice, Dry Fish, 2 Vegetables, Mallum	20,000	1
Wednesday	Fried Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum	30,000	1
Thursday	Rice, Egg, 2 Vegetables, Mallum	21,500	1
Friday	Rice, Fish, 2 Vegetables, Mallum	26,000	1
Saturday	Rice, Dry Fish, 2 Vegetables, Pol Sambol	20,000	1
Sunday	Fried Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum	22,000	1
	Dinner	Rs.	
Monday	Rice, Fish, 2 Vegetables, Papadum <i>or</i> Salad	20,000	٦
Tuesday	Rice, Egg, 2 Vegetables, Papadum <i>or</i> Salad	15,000	1
Wednesday	Rice, 3 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad	13,000	1
Thursday	Rice, Tinned Fish, 2 Vegetables, Papadum <i>or</i> Salad	16,000	1
Friday	Rice, Sprats, 2 Vegetables, Papadum <i>or</i> Salad	14,000	1
Saturday	Yellow Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum	21,000	1
Sunday	Rice, Fish, 2 Vegetables, Papadum or Salad	20,000	1
	Special Dinner	Rs.	_
Monday	String Hoppers, Dhal Curry & Pol sambol	15,000	٦
Tue / Thurs	Noodles with Chicken Curry	20,000	+
Wednesday	String Hoppers, Fish Curry & Pol sambol	29,000	1
Friday	String Hoppers, Chicken Curry & Pol sambol	27,000	1
Saturday	Yellow Rice, Chicken, 2 Vegetables, Papadum	21,000	1
Sunday	Noodles with Fish Curry	22,000	1
Januay	Desserts	Rs.	_
Monday	Yoghurt	7,000	٦
Tuesday	Ice Cream	6,000	7
Wednesday	Yoghurt	7,000	1
Thursday	Ice Cream	6,000	
Friday	Yoghurt	7,000	
Saturday	Ice Cream	6,000	
Sunday	Yoghurt	7,000	╛
Dinner Only	Jelly	5,000	
	Afternoon Tea	Rs.	7
	Milk Tea	7,000	4
	Tea with Lavariya or Pancako or Sanni Sambol Bun or Cutlet	15,000	\dashv
	Tea with Lavariya or Pancake or Seeni Sambol Bun or Cutlet Tea with Patties or Samosa	14,000	4
	Tea with Fish Bun or Chinese Roll	12,000 18,000	\dashv
	Tea with Butter Cake	16,000	\dashv
	134 Milli Butter Guite	10,000	┙